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Membership

Lourdes E. Abiog, DMD Member (408) 578-6700  (408) 225-0565 louabiog@comcast.net

David S. Amid, DDS Member (408) 263-2662  (408) 263-4479  carrigan.perio@sbcglobal.net
Erin T. Beveridge, DDS Member (408) 267-2303  (408) 267-5840 ebevcabdds@gmail.com
Sejal Bhayani, DMD Member N/A N/A sejal.abcd@gmail.com
Donald R. Call, DDS Member (408) 736-6588  (408) 736-6590  drcall@callthedentist.com
Diane E. Casey, DDS Member (408) 736-3882  (408) 736-3883 decaseydds@gmail.com
Angela Chai, DDS Member (831) 476-7272  N/A angelachai87@gmail.com
Wesley M. Chiang, DMD, MS Member (408) 368-6683  (408) 351-8300 chiangortho@gmail.com
Mamta V. Desai, DDS Member (408) 246-1111  (408) 246-1114 md4smile@yahoo.com
Leoncio N. Fierro, DDS Member (408) 317-0169  (510) 405-9303 leofierrodds@gmail.com
Navid Ghanbaran, DDS Member (408) 234-9063  N/A navid59gh@yahoo.com
Nancy L. Gum, DDS, MSD Member (408) 269-3436  (408) 269-3466  drnancy@drnancygum.com
Morvarid Khatibian, DDS Member (408) 300-0767  (408) 300-0793 info@pearlydentalcare.com
David Lai, DDS Member (408) 894-8140  N/A davidlaidds@gmail.com
Stacey A. Lam, DDS Member (408) 265-5880  (408) 265-5883  staceyalam@yahoo.com
Stacey A. Lee, DDS Member (408) 446-5101  (408) 252-9596  s89lee@gmail.com
KeiChyuan Lei, DDS Member (760) 216-4579  N/A kaichyuanlei@gmail.com
Trang H. Nguyen, DDS Member N/A N/A kathynguyen0413@gmail.com
Rahul A. Patel, DDS Member (408) 559-8220  (408) 559-8223  rahulpateldds@gmail.com
Craig A. Pettengill, DDS Member (408) 867-4305 N/A doctorpettengill@sbcglobal.net
Shiva Salehi, DDS Member N/A N/A shivasalehidds@gmail.com
Ryan Senft, DDS Member (408) 996-8595  (408) 996-3925  drsenft@ryansenftdds.com
Theresa T. Ta, DDS Member N/A N/A ta.theresa.thuy@gmail.com
Louis Tieu, DDS, MD Member (408) 779-2870  (408) 779-2002 ltieu@sbayoms.com

Julia H. Townsend, DDS Member (408) 356-3151  (408) 356-1004 info@drjuliatownsend.com
Teresa T. Tran, DDS, MS Member (408) 262-7223  N/A tee1130@gmail.com
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Matthew E. Warnock, DDS Member (408) 778-8555  (408) 778-8558 matthew@warnockdds.com

John T. Shen, DDS Liaison (408) 899-4333  (408) 899-4773  john@shenperio.com

Augie Lagemann, DDS
Shakalpi R. Pendurkar, DDS, MPH

Bexter M. Yang, DDS, MS

Chairperson
Guest

Guest

(650) 968-3146
N/A

(408) 252-8833

N/A
N/A

(408) 252-8881

a.lagemanndds@gmail.com
drshakalpi@yahoo.com

bexyang@gmail.com
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